
Sara
Office O

Sara

ipality
Executive

(B.s.w)
Lumbini Nepal ':"i

Invitation for Bids (NCB) E-Bidding Only

FirstDateofpublication:B.S2080-07.24(A.D2023.11-10)

o Sarawal Rural Municipality, Office of Muuicipal Executive, Sarawal, Itaw-alparasi now

invites sealed uios Ncrrrom eligible and qualified bidders for the construction of the following

Prolects.

Bid Type
Bid
Doc
Price

Bid Security
Amount,

NRs.

Bid/Bid
Security
validity
periodS.N

Contract
ID:

Name of Project

.r,stlmateo
Amount

Inclusive VAT &
PS

1

O4lSRMA{
cB/2080-

81

WardNo 6 Ward KaryalaYa

Bhawan Nirman, Sarawal 6
11,662,000.97

NCB
(e_GP
1S1E

Svstem)
3000

3,20,000 90/120 days

2

O5/SRIU/N

cB/2080-
81

WardNo 7 Ko Ward KaryalaYa

Bhawan Nirman, Sarawal 7

NCB
(e_GP
1S2E

Svstem)
5000

6,00,000 120/150 days

J

06/SRMA{
cB/2080-

81

Janta Ma Vi Bhujahawa
Purbadhar Nriman, Sarawal 6

2,286,779.76

NCB
(e_GP
151E

System)
3000

60,000 90/120 days

a

a

a

a

a

a

Uiit. ***Uotpitra.gov.np/egp. to obtain further info rmation

and inspect the bidding documents.

Bidder should submit t[r.i, UiO electronically. Bidders should deposit the cost (as specified above) of

tiaaing document in theProject's Rajaswa (revenue) account as specified below(Indicating

Contral ID and bidder's Name) and the scanned copy (pdf format) of the Bank deposit

voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of electronic submission of the bids'.

pr. fiO meeting:3:00 PM, B.S.2080-08-15 (A.D 2023-12'01)

Bids submission deadline: 12:00 PM, B.5.2080-08-26 (A.D 2023-12-L2)

Bids opening date: 12:30 PM,8.5.2080-08-26 (A'D 2023'12-12\

If the lirst date of bid purchasing, submission, opening and pre-bid meeting falls on a govemment

fr"iiJ"y, ,t r" the date for the afplicable event shall be extended to the next working day. In such

case trre validity of bid security tt',utt U. considered from the originally specified last date for bid

submission.

Any conditions not covered so far shall be as per FAR 2056 (Latest Revision), Procurement Act

2063, and Procurement Regulation 2064'

Any amendment in this notice shall be pasted on the notice board of the client's office.

Letter of Intent shall be published on office's website'

Sarawal Rural Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive reserves the right to accept or

a

a

a

Information to deoosit the cost of biddine docum.ent in Bank as specified below.

Information for depositing the cost of biddins
document

information for depositine the cost of Bid
Securitv:

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank,

Parasi Branch (Antarik Rajaswo Khata)
Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank,

Parasi Branch (Dharauti Khata)

Office A/C No.: 3100100301010003 Office A/C No: 3100100303000003

reject, wholly or partly, ury or all the bids without assigning any reason, whatsoever.


